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PERGOLA SYSTEMS WITH PVC MEMBRANE
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Rust and corrosion resistant aluminum pergolas are ideal for outdoor use, offering
durability and minimal maintenance. The PVC membrane used for the roof provides
complete protection against rain, snow and UV rays, creating a comfortable space in any
weather conditions.

These pergolas combine functionality with a modern design, improving the appearance
and safety of outdoor spaces. Flexible and aesthetic, they are the perfect solution for
homeowners who want a balance between durability, protection and style. Aluminum
pergolas with PVC membrane transform any space into a welcoming and elegant place. www.skylinegls.co.uk
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It is extremely resistant to weather
conditions such as rain and wind.

Any color you choose can be applied according
to the RAL color standard.

Material // 6063 T5 aluminum,
stainless steel and dentil.

It is extremely resistant to
weather conditions such as
rain and wind.

Materials // 6063 T5 aluminum,
stainless steel and derlin.

All colors you choose according
to the RAL color standard can be
applied.

PVC MEMBRANE PERGOLAS IMPRESS WITH THEIR AESTHETIC AND MODERN
DESIGN, TRANSFORMING OUTDOOR SPACES INTO FUNCTIONAL AND VISUALLY
APPEALING AREAS. THE PVC MEMBRANE OFFERS EXCELLENT PROTECTION
AGAINST RAIN, UV RAYS AND EXTREME TEMPERATURES, ENSURING INCREASED
COMFORT IN ANY SEASON.  

THESE PERGOLAS ARE DESIGNED TO ENHANCE THE FUNCTIONALITY OF OUTDOOR
AREAS, PROVIDING PROTECTION AND DURABILITY. IN ADDITION, THE SYSTEMS ARE
APPRECIATED FOR THEIR ADAPTABILITY TO CLIMATIC CONDITIONS AND ELEGANT
DESIGN, BEING AN IDEAL SOLUTION FOR THOSE WHO WANT A PRACTICAL AND
AESTHETIC SPACE.
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110X150 RAIL PROFILE

2001

6,574 kg/m

14,493 lb/m

91X150 RAIL PROFILE

2052

4,867 kg/m

10,73 lb/m

91X150 BIOCLIMATIC RAIL PROFILE

2932

4,119 kg/m
9,081 lb/m

71X150 RAIL PROFILE
Suitable for
bending.

6413

4,653 kg/m

10,258 lb/m
WEIGHT

PRODUCT CODE

WEIGHT

PRODUCT CODE

WEIGHT

PRODUCT CODE

WEIGHT

PRODUCT CODE

Suitable for
bending.

Suitable for
bending.

SYSTEM PROFILES



5922

3,534 kg/m
7,791 lb/m

2156

3,062 kg/m
6,751 lb/m

6569

3,734

kg/m
8,232 lb/m

2111

2,837 kg/m
6,255 lb/m

SYSTEM PROFILES

70.5 X 150.25 RAIL PROFILE 70X150 BIOCLIMATIC RAIL PROFILE 120X150 RAIL PROFILE 110X145 RAIL PROFILE

WEIGHT

PRODUCT CODE

WEIGHT

PRODUCT CODE

WEIGHT

PRODUCT CODE

WEIGHT

PRODUCT CODE



HORIZONTAL
PROFILE

5936

2,726 kg/m
6,01 lb/m

100X100 POST PROFILE 

6565

2,287 kg/m
5,042 lb/m

110X142.7 MAIN PILLAR PROFILE 

2301

2,905 kg/m
6,404 lb/m

110X145 POST PROFILE COVER

2302

0,835 kg/m
1,841 lb/m

SYSTEM PROFILES

WEIGHT

PRODUCT CODE

WEIGHT

PRODUCT CODE

WEIGHT

PRODUCT CODE

WEIGHT

PRODUCT CODE



37025

1,607 kg/m
3,543 lb/m

2078 

4,225 kg/m
9,315 lb/m

2281

2,724

kg/m

6,005 lb/m

5935

3,721 kg/m
8,203 lb/m

3 Kutu Profili
30x150 Box Profile

SYSTEM PROFILES

30X150 PROFILE BOX GUTTER PROFILE 152X150 GUTTER CONNECTION
PROFILE 40.6X132.4 GUTTER PROFILE 158X125

WEIGHT

PRODUCT CODE

WEIGHT

PRODUCT CODE

WEIGHT

PRODUCT CODE

WEIGHT

PRODUCT CODE



GUTTER PROFILE 145X138 

3263

3,271 kg/m
7,211 lb/m

6536

2,618 kg/m
5,772 lb/m

PROFIL SUPORT MATERIAL 42,6X56,2

5261

1,014 kg/m
2,235 lb/m

GUTTER CONNECTION PROFILE
38.8X95.5

37156

0,845 kg/m
1,863 lb/m

PROFIL SUPORT MATERIAL 42,98X56,46 

SYSTEM PROFILES

WEIGHT

PRODUCT CODE

WEIGHT

PRODUCT CODE

WEIGHT

PRODUCT CODE

WEIGHT

PRODUCT CODE
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ECO 43X43 MATERIAL
SUPPORT PROFILE

37033

0,778 KG/M

1,715 LB/M

PROFIL SUPORT MATERIAL 43X43

3370

0,667 KG/M

1,4705 LB/M

MATERIAL SUPPORT PROFILE COVER

37034

0,163 KG/M

0,359 LB/M

MATERIAL SUPPORT CONNECTION
PROFILE 35.99X31.35 

5477

0,618 KG/M

1,362 LB/M

[ 1,693"
]
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SYSTEM PROFILES

WEIGHT

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT CODE

WEIGHT

PRODUCT CODE

WEIGHT

PRODUCT CODE

WEIGHT



PROFIL SUPORT MATERIAL 40,8X59,1

2653

0,697

kg/m
1,537 lb/m

PROFIL SUPORT MATERIAL 42X59,7

37153

0,935

kg/m
2,061 lb/m

PROFIL SUPORT MATERIAL 83,7X58,35

5410

1,710 kg/m
3,770 lb/m

37200

1,409 kg/m
3,106 lb/m

PROFIL SUPORT MATERIAL 84,19X58,35

SYSTEM PROFILES

WEIGHT

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT CODE

WEIGHT

PRODUCT CODE

WEIGHT

PRODUCT CODE

WEIGHT



MATERIAL SUPPORT CONNECTION
PROFILE 79X39

547

81,309 kg/m
2,886 lb/m

PROFIL SUPORT MATERIAL 82,4X60,3

37216

1,280 kg/m

2,822 lb/m

TUB MOTOR

5312

1,000 kg/m
2,205 lb/m

37100

1,073

kg/m
2,366 lb/m

MOTOR TUBE CONNECTION PROFILE 

WEIGHT

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT CODE

WEIGHT

PRODUCT CODE

WEIGHT

PRODUCT CODE

WEIGHT



CODE / CODE
QUANTITY /
PIECE

CODE / CODE
QUANTITY / PIECE

CODE / CODE
QUANTITY /
PIECE

CODE / CODE
QUANTITY / PIECE

PRG-01
30

PRG-10
40

PRG-15 
30

CODE / CODE
QUANTITY / PIECE

CODE / CODE
QUANTITY /
PIECE

CODE / CODE
QUANTITY / PIECE

CODE / CODE
QUANTITY / PIECE

PRG-11
160

PRG-16
30

PRG-02
30

CODE / CODE
QUANTITY / PIECE

CODE / CODE
QUANTITY / PIECE

CODE / CODE
QUANTITY / PIECE

CODE / CODE
QUANTITY / PIECE

PRG-17
240

PRG-12
200

PRG-03
30

CODE / CODE
QUANTITY /
PIECE

CODE / CODE
QUANTITY / PIECE

CODE / CODE
QUANTITY / PIECE

PRG-04
30

PRG-13
300

CODE / CODE
QUANTITY / PIECE

COD
E
COD
E

CODE / CODE
QUANTITY / PIECE

CODE / CODE
QUANTITY / PIECE

CODE / CODE
QUANTITY /
PIECE

PRG-14
300

PRG-05
30

CODE / CODE
QUANTITY / PIECE

REAR CAGE

THICK CORNICE
COVER 

PLASTIC SYNCHRONIZATION
CONNECTION

PINION SPATE 
REAR STEP

BIG CAR 

THIN CORNICE COVER 
THIN CORNICE COVER

BRAKE BREAK

SMALL CAR

PLASTIC TENSIONED FABRICS DOUBLE 

FRONT RIGHT/LEFT TENSIONER
WEDGE 

AGAINST
COVER

SMALL BEARING CAGE
SMALL BEARING CAGE 

CORNICHE GROUP

CREMA CORNICE GROUP: PRG-24
CREMA CORNICE GROUP :PRG-24 

ANTHRACITE CORNICE GROUP:PRG-
24-1 

WHITE CORNICE GROUP:PRG-
24-3 WHITE CORNICE
GROUP:PRG-24-3

SOMFY PERGOLA
MOTORCYCLE APPARATUS

 GRI :PRG-24-1

CORNICE GROUP BLACK :PRG-24-2
CORNICE GROUP BLACK :PRG-24-2

PRG-18
50

PRG-08
40

CAPAC MOTOR

PRG-06
50

PRG-26
100

PRG-151
100

PRG-09
100

MIC -
08A 50

TUBULAR MOTOR SWITCH
PLASTIC

 WATER DRAINAGE
80X120 PLASTIC BOTTOM UNIVERSAL PERGOLA

MOTOR APPARATUS
75' WATER DRAIN FILTER
NEW SERIES

ACCESSORY
PVC PERGOLA

ACCESSORY
PVC PERGOLA

ACCESSORY
PVC PERGOLA

ACCESSORY
PVC PERGOLA



CODE
QUANTITY

PRG-79
100

PRG-84
25

PRG-59
50

PRG-117
50

PRG-60
50

PRG-80
16

PRG-118
50

PRG-85
15

PRG-86
40

PRG-119
200

PRG-61
50

PRG-81
30

PRG-62
50

PRG-65
60

PRG-82
38

PRG-83
36

PRG-63
50

PRG-69
50

PLASTIC WITH LARGE
BEARINGS

TRAPEZOID
CONNECTING DEVICE

LOWER LEG POST 110X145

SQUARE AUTOMATIC FRONT
TENSIONER (16X16)

GUTTER CONNECTION
DEVICE FOR 100X100 POLE

FRONT COVER RAIL
110X150

LOWER LEG PILLAR
120X150

PLASTIC WITH LARGE
THIN BEARING

PLASTIC FOR SMALL
BEARINGS

FRONT COVER RAIL
90X150

GUTTER POURING LID
(2078) 

GUTTER CONNECTION
SHEET FOR COVERED POLE
110X145

FRONT COVER RAIL
70X150

GROUND CONNECTION
SHEET FOR COVERED
POLE 110X145

GUTTER POURING LID
(3263) 

GUTTER CONNECTION SHEET
FOR POLE 120X150

LOWER LEG OF 100X100
POST

GLASS SLIDE 

Can be painted

Can be painted

For belt 16

Can be painted

Can be painted

Can be painted

For 25 Belts

Can be painted

Can be painted

Can be painted

Can be painted

Can be painted

Can be painted

Can be painted

Can be painted

Can be painted

METAL
ACCESSORIE

SPVC PERGOLA

METAL
ACCESSORIE

SPVC PERGOLA

METAL
ACCESSORIE

SPVC PERGOLA

ACCESSORY
PVC PERGOLA

CODE
QUANTITY

CODE
QUANTITY

CODE
QUANTITY

CODE
QUANTITY

CODE
QUANTITY

CODE
QUANTITY

CODE
QUANTITY

CODE
QUANTITY

CODE
QUANTITY

CODE
QUANTITY

CODE
QUANTITY

CODE
QUANTITY

CODE
QUANTITY

CODE
QUANTITY

CODE
QUANTITY

CODE
QUANTITY

CODE
QUANTITY



PRG-53
50

PRG-19

PRG-40
50

PRG-46
50

PRG-19
150

PRG-48
50

PRG-54
50

PRG-41
50

PRG-20
100

PRG-49
50

PRG-55
50

PRG-42
50

PRG-56
50

PRG-50
50

PRG-43
50

PRG-21
100

PRG-57
50

PRG-44
50

PRG-51
50

PRG-22
100

PRG-58
50

PRG-45
50

PRG-52
50

REAR CONNECTION SHEET
RAIL 70 WITHOUT HOLE 

THIN CORNICE
CORNER WEDGE 

110X150 WALL RAIL SHEET 90X150 SHEET WALL RAIL

THIN CENTRAL CORNICE
WEDGE

THICK CORNICE CORNER
WEDGE

90X150 AND 110X150 THICK BACK
RAIL CORNICE FIXING DEVICE  

70' RAIL MOTOR FIXING
DEVICE 

MOTOR RAIL FIXING DEVICE
90X150 AND 110X150

THICK CENTRAL CORNICE
WEDGE

90X150 RAIL MOTOR FIXING DEVICE

70 CONNECTION EQUIPMENT
PERFORATED AT THE BACK OF
THE RAIL 

70/90/110 LARGE RAIL GUTTER
CONNECTION SHEET

POLE GUTTER CONNECTION
SHEET 110X145

SMALL GUTTER COVER (5935) 

70 THICK REAR RAIL CORNICE
FIXING HARDWARE 

80X120 SMALL POST UPPER
CONNECTION SHEET GUTTER

PERFORATED CONNECTION
SHEET LOWER POST 80X120

LOWER POLE CONNECTION SHEET
80X120

SMALL GUTTER 70/90/110 RAIL
CONNECTION SHEET 

70 CONNECTION EQUIPMENT FOR
RAIL WALL MOUNT 

90X150 AND 110X150 REAR RAIL
CONNECTION DEVICE

:PRG-19
:PRG-19-1
:PRG-19-2
:PRG-19-3

:PRG-20
:PRG-20-1
:PRG-20-2
:PRG-20-3

:PRG-21
:PRG-21-1
:PRG-21-2
:PRG-21-3

:PRG-22
:PRG-22-1
:PRG-22-2
:PRG-22-3

Cream /
Cream A.
Grey / A. Grey
Black / Black
White /
White

Cream /
Cream A.
Grey / A. Grey
Black / Black
White / White

Cream /
Cream A.
Grey / A. Grey
Black / Black
White /
White

Cream /
Cream A.
Grey / A. Grey
Black / Black
White /
White

Can be painted

Can be painted

Can be painted Can be painted

Can be painted

Can be painted

Can be painted

Can be painted

Can be painted

Can be painted

Can be painted

Can be painted Can be painted

Can be painted

Can be painted

Can be painted

Can be painted

Can be painted

PLASTIC
ACCESSORIE

SPVC PERGOLA

PLASTIC
ACCESSORIE

SPVC PERGOLA

PLASTIC
ACCESSORIE

SPVC PERGOLA

PLASTIC
ACCESSORIE

SPVC PERGOLA

CODE QUANTITY CODE QUANTITY CODE QUANTITYCODE QUANTITY CODE QUANTITY CODE QUANTITY

CODE QUANTITY CODE QUANTITY CODE QUANTITYCODE QUANTITY CODE QUANTITY CODE QUANTITY

CODE QUANTITY CODE QUANTITY CODE QUANTITYCODE QUANTITY CODE QUANTITY CODE QUANTITY

CODE QUANTITY CODE QUANTITY CODE QUANTITY CODE QUANTITY



Wicks for pergola and timing
belt 

PRG-108 COD
 

PRG-100
100 meters

PRG-70

PRG-109

CODE QUANTITY

PRG-110

PRG-113 PRG-114

PRG-111

PRG-101
100 meters

PRG-120

PRG-115

PRG-102
100 meters

PRG-121

ERS-LIGHT 
CONTROL

PRG-100-F
100 meters

ERS LED DIMMER

MATERIAL WICK
(EDGE)

SOMFY LED DIMMER 

MATERIAL WICK (MIDDLE) RAIL FUSE

LED TRANSFORMER
24W 5 AMPS

LED TRANSFORMER
24W 10 AMPS

Can be painted

PRG-100-F = TEXTURE ROVING (COMPATIBLE
MAX. BRAND FREQUENCY) (2300)

PRG-100F-2 = STUD TEXTURE DIVIDE (2ND
FREQUENCY COMPATIBLE) (2302)

ACCESSORY
PVC PERGOLA

ACCESSORY

:PRG-103
:PRG-103-1
:PRG-103-2
:PRG-103-3
:PRG-103-4

A. Grey / A. Grey

Black / Black

Cream /

Cream White

/ White

:PRG-103
:PRG-103-1
:PRG-103-2
:PRG-103-3
:PRG-103-4

A. Grey / A. Grey

Black / Black

Cream /

Cream White

/ WhiteLight gray/light gray

:PRG-103
:PRG-103-1
:PRG-103-2
:PRG-103-3
:PRG-103-4

A. Grey / A. Grey

Black / Black

Cream /

Cream White

/ WhiteLight gray/light gray

:PRG-103
:PRG-103-1
:PRG-103-2
:PRG-103-3
:PRG-103-4

A. Grey / A. Grey

Black / Black

Cream /

Cream White

/ WhiteLight gray/light gray

COD
 

COD
 

COD
 

COD
 

COD
 

COD
 

COD
 

COD
 

COD
 

COD
 

LED TRANSFORMER
24W 15 AMPS

CODE QUANTITY CODE QUANTITYCODE QUANTITY

Wicks for pergola and timing
belt 

PRG-103
100 meters

PRG-104 PRG-105
100 meters

PRG-107 
100 meters

PRG-99

CABLE WICK

24W HORIZONTAL LED
DAYLIGHT HORIZONTAL WHITE LED

24W

GUTTER WICK. 

75 meters

TIMING BELT T10X16 

BUILT-IN 24 W WHITE LED 

TIMING BELT T10X25 

 70X150 SET BOLT PERGOLA

TRAPEZOIDAL SHEET (1X1)

90X150 SET BOLT PERGOLA24 W RECESSED LED DAYLIGHT.

:PRG-103
:PRG-103-1
:PRG-103-2
:PRG-103-3
:PRG-103-4

A. Grey / A. Grey

Black / Black

Cream /

Cream White

/ WhiteLight gray/light gray

ACCESSORY
PVC PERGOLA

ACCESSORY

Light gray/light gray

CODE QUANTITY CODE QUANTITY CODE QUANTITYCODE QUANTITY CODE QUANTITY
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www.skylinegls.co.uk
office@skylinegls.co.uk
+44 7477 171515

@skylinegls.co.uk


